
Welcome to Good Thaimes, where authentic flavors from 
Thailand’s streets are served with a promise of new 
connections and great company. 

Join us for a meal where every bite is a conversation starter.

Good Thaimes Bar

Experience Authentic 
Thai Cuisine

Triq il-Gzira, Il-Gżira, Malta
+356 99 312 677



Appetizers
€ 4.90

 
 
 

€ 5.90

 
 

€ 5.90

  

€ 5.90 

  

€ 6.90

 
 

€ 7.90

 
 
 

€ 7.90

Veggie Spring Rolls (2pcs)
Delicate rolls packed with carrots, glass noodles, cabbage, 
mushrooms, and spring onion. Served with a sweet chili 
dip for an added burst of flavor.

BBQ Tofu (V)
Marinated tofu in a savory soy sauce glaze, grilled to 
achieve a perfect balance of smokiness and tenderness.

Pork Sticks (3 pcs)
Succulent pork slices marinated in soy and oyster sauces 
with a touch of sweet palm sugar, grilled to perfection.

Thai Chicken Wings (4pcs)
Wings seasoned with a unique blend of Thai herbs, 
offering a taste that’s both aromatic and deeply satisfying.

Chicken Bites
Tender chicken breast pieces, coated in breadcrumbs and 
fried to a golden crisp. Ideal for a crunchy snack.

Thai-Style Pork Neck
Pork neck marinated in soy sauce, oyster sauce, and Thai 
herbs, sweetened with palm sugar sauce, grilled to bring 
out its natural flavors.

Green Papaya Salad (Som Tum)
A refreshing mix of fresh papaya, tomatoes, garlic, fish 
sauce, and chili, combining sweet, sour, and spicy tastes.	



Soups		

Tom Yum	

A vibrant mix of lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, 
mushrooms, and tomato in a hot and sour broth, seasoned 
with chili and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies €6.90
Pork or Chicken €7.90
Beef €8.90
Prawns €9.40

Tom Kha Kai

A soothing coconut milk soup enhanced with galangal, 
kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, spring onion, and tomato, 
accented with homemade seasoning and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies - €6.90
Pork or Chicken - €7.90
Beef - €8.90
Prawns - €9.40

Soups

€ 6.90
€ 7.90
€ 8.90
€ 9.40

€ 6.90
€ 7.90
€ 8.90
€ 9.40

Tom Yum	
A vibrant mix of lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, 
mushrooms, and tomato in a hot and sour broth, seasoned 
with chili and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns

Tom Kha Kai
A soothing coconut milk soup enhanced with galangal, 
kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, spring onion, and tomato, 
accented with homemade seasoning and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns



Noodles

€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.90
€ 13.40

€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.90
€ 13.40

Pad Thai	
Stir-fried rice noodles with peanuts, scrambled egg, 
cabbage, spring onion, and carrot, all brought together 
with a sweet palm sugar and tamarind sauce.

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns

Rad Na	
Soft rice noodles with scrambled egg and carrot, covered 
in sauce and accompanied by broccoli and kale, offering a 
balance of textures and flavors.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns



Soups		

Tom Yum	

A vibrant mix of lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, 
mushrooms, and tomato in a hot and sour broth, seasoned 
with chili and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies €6.90
Pork or Chicken €7.90
Beef €8.90
Prawns €9.40

Tom Kha Kai

A soothing coconut milk soup enhanced with galangal, 
kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, spring onion, and tomato, 
accented with homemade seasoning and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies - €6.90
Pork or Chicken - €7.90
Beef - €8.90
Prawns - €9.40

Fried Rice	

A hearty mix of carrot, broccoli, scrambled egg, onion, and 
spring onion, seasoned with a homemade sauce for a comforting 
meal.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns

Holy Basil (Pad Kra Pao)	

A fragrant dish featuring fresh holy basil, garlic, chili, and a fried 
egg, tied together with a homemade seasoning for a spicy kick.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns

€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.90
€ 13.40

Wok

€ 9.90
€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.40



€ 9.90 
€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.40

Curries

€ 10.90
€ 11.90
€ 12.90
€ 13.40

Green Curry	

Aromatic Thai green curry with coconut milk, 
zucchini, and peppers, seasoned with a homemade sauce for a 
creamy, spicy experience.	

Red Curry	

Spicy and rich Thai red curry prepared with coconut milk, 
zucchini, and peppers, enhanced with a homemade 
seasoning sauce.	

Phanaeng	

Rich Thai phanaeng curry in coconut milk with the aroma 
of kaffir lime leaves, complemented by a homemade 
seasoning sauce.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns

Massaman	

A hearty Thai massaman curry with potatoes, onions, and 
peanuts, offering a unique blend of flavors and textures.	

Tofu or Veggies
Pork or Chicken
Beef
Prawns



Soups		

Tom Yum	

A vibrant mix of lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, 
mushrooms, and tomato in a hot and sour broth, seasoned 
with chili and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies €6.90
Pork or Chicken €7.90
Beef €8.90
Prawns €9.40

Tom Kha Kai

A soothing coconut milk soup enhanced with galangal, 
kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, spring onion, and tomato, 
accented with homemade seasoning and lime juice.	

Tofu or Veggies - €6.90
Pork or Chicken - €7.90
Beef - €8.90
Prawns - €9.40

Beers
Local

Cisk 1/2 Pint
Excel 1/2 Pint
Blue Label 
Cisk Chill 
Cisk Pint
Skol 
Excel Pint

Other

Heineken
Birra Moretti
Pilsner Urquell 
Guinnes 
Peroni 
Skopsko 
Skopsko Smooth 
Skopsko Bottle 

German

Paulaner Weiss 
Paulaner Lager
Erdinger

Draft

San Mi. 1/2 Pint
San Mi. Pint 
Alhambra 1/2 Pint
Alhambra Pint 
Mahou 1/2 Pint 
Mahou Pint

Cider

Good Cider
Strongbow

Spanish/Mexican

Alhambra Red
Estrella Galicia
Alhambra
San Miguel Classic
San Miguel Fresca
Mahou
San Miguel 0 0/O
Corona
Sanmiguel Glutenfree
Moritz

Belgian

Stella Artois
Delta
Grosse Bertha
Jungle Joy
Augustin
Duvel
La Chouffe
Piraat
Gulden Draak
Vedett Ipa 
Liefmans Fruitess
Liefmans Cuvee Brut
Westmalle Dubbel
Westmalle Tripel
Maredsous Blonde
Maredsous Tripel
Maredsous Brune
Chouffe Cherry
Delirium
Chimay
Trappistes Rochefort
Trappistes Rochefort
Trappistes Rochefort

 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 4.50
€ 2.50
€ 3.50
€ 2.50
€ 3.50

 

€ 3.00
€ 3.50
€ 4.00
€ 5.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.00

 

€ 4.50
€ 3.00
€ 4.50

 

€ 3.50
€ 5.00
€ 4.00
€ 6.00
€ 3.50
€ 5.00

 

€ 3.70
€ 5.00

  

€ 4.50
€ 3.20
€ 3.50
€ 3.00
€ 3.50
€ 3.20
€ 3.00 
€ 3.50 
€ 3.00
€ 3.20

 

€ 3.20
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 4.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.50
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.50
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.50
€ 7.50
€ 6.50
€ 7.00
€ 6.50
€ 7.00
€ 7.50
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 8.00
€ 10.00



Spirits
Tequila

Tequila Bianco
Tequila Gold

Aperitifs

Campari
Aperol

Vermouth

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso

Liqueurs

Disaronno
Fernet Branca
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Bailey’s

Whiskey

Bulleit Rye
J&B
Johnnie Walker Red L
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black
Laphroaig
Glenfiddich
Proper Twelve
Bell’s
Famous Grouse

Vodka

Smirnoff
9 Mile
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Stolichnaya

Rum

Plantation Grande R
Bumbu
Bacardi
Captain Spiced
Captain Dark
Sailor Jerry
Don Papa
Kraken
Malibu

Gin

Puerto Indians
Bombay
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Gordons

 
 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 4.00
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 3.00
€ 2.50
€ 3.50
€ 5.00
€ 4.00
€ 3.00
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 2.50
€ 3.00
€ 5.00
€ 4.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 4.50
€ 4.00
€ 4.00

 

€ 3.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 2.50



Coffee / Tea

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso Macchiato
Latte Macchiato
Irish Coffee
Rum Toddy
Tea
Cafe Latte

Water

Still Small
Still Large
Sparkling Small
Sparkling Large

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite
Fanta
Kinnie
Juice
Ice Tea Peach
Ice Tea Lemon
Red Bull
Hell Energy
Schweppes Ginger

 
 

€ 1.50
€ 1.50
€ 2.00
€ 1.70
€ 2.00
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 1.50
€ 2.00

  

€ 1.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

 

€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 2.00
€ 3.00
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

Hot Beverages



Wines
Glass

White
Red
Rose
Prosecco 

Bottle

White
Red
Rose
Prosecco

€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50

 

€ 14.00 
€ 14.00
€ 14.00
€ 16.00

Desserts



Instagram TwitterFacebook

At Good Thaimes, every meal is more than just dining—it's a 
foray into Thai culture, a shared moment of joy. 

Thank you for being part of our story today, and we hope to 
be a part of yours for many days to come.

Let us know by leaving a review on Google Maps!

How was your experience?

Follow us on social media:


