

Good Thaimes Bar

Triq il-Gzira, Il-Gżira, Malta +356 99 312 677

Experience Authentic Thai Cuisine

Welcome to Good Thaimes, where authentic flavors from Thailand's streets are served with a promise of new connections and great company.

Join us for a meal where every bite is a conversation starter.

Appetizers

Veggie Spring Rolls (2pcs) ••••• € 4.90 Delicate rolls packed with carrots, glass noodles, cabbage, mushrooms, and spring onion. Served with a sweet chili dip for an added burst of flavor.
BBQ Tofu (V) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Pork Sticks (3 pcs) Succulent pork slices marinated in soy and oyster sauces with a touch of sweet palm sugar, grilled to perfection.
Thai Chicken Wings (4pcs) ······ € 5.90 Wings seasoned with a unique blend of Thai herbs, offering a taste that's both aromatic and deeply satisfying.
Chicken Bites ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Thai-Style Pork Neck ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Green Papaya Salad (Som Tum) •••••• ₹ 7.90 A refreshing mix of fresh papaya, tomatoes, garlic, fish sauce, and chili, combining sweet, sour, and spicy tastes.

Soups

Tom Yum

A vibrant mix of lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, mushrooms, and tomato in a hot and sour broth, seasoned with chili and lime juice.

Tofu or Veggies ·····	€ 6.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 7.90
Beef ·····	€ 8.90
Prawns ·····	€ 9.40

Tom Kha Kai

A soothing coconut milk soup enhanced with galangal, kaffir lime leaves, lemongrass, spring onion, and tomato, accented with homemade seasoning and lime juice.

Tofu or Veggies · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7.90
Beef € 8	3.90
Prawns € 9	0.40

Noodles

Pad Thai

Stir-fried rice noodles with peanuts, scrambled egg, cabbage, spring onion, and carrot, all brought together with a sweet palm sugar and tamarind sauce.

Tofu or Veggies · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 10.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 11.90
Beef ·····	<i>€ 12.90</i>
Prawns · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 13.40

Rad Na

Soft rice noodles with scrambled egg and carrot, covered in sauce and accompanied by broccoli and kale, offering a balance of textures and flavors.

Tofu or Veggies · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 10.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 11.90
Beef ·····	€ 12.90
Prawns ·····	€ 13.40

Wok

Fried Rice

A hearty mix of carrot, broccoli, scrambled egg, onion, and spring onion, seasoned with a homemade sauce for a comforting meal.

Tofu or Veggies**********************************	€ 9.90
Pork or Chicken************************************	€ 10.90
Beef ·····	
Prawns	€ 12.40

Holy Basil (Pad Kra Pao)

A fragrant dish featuring fresh holy basil, garlic, chili, and a fried egg, tied together with a homemade seasoning for a spicy kick.

Tofu or Veggies	€ 10.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 11.90
Beef ·····	€ 12.90
Prawns	€ 13.40

Curries

Green Curry

Aromatic Thai green curry with coconut milk, zucchini, and peppers, seasoned with a homemade sauce for a creamy, spicy experience.

Red Curry

Spicy and rich Thai red curry prepared with coconut milk, zucchini, and peppers, enhanced with a homemade seasoning sauce.

Phanaeng

Rich Thai phanaeng curry in coconut milk with the aroma of kaffir lime leaves, complemented by a homemade seasoning sauce.

Tofu or Veggies ·····	€ 9.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 10.90
Beef ·····	€ 11.90
Prawns · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 12.40

Massaman

A hearty Thai massaman curry with potatoes, onions, and peanuts, offering a unique blend of flavors and textures.

Tofu or Veggies · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 10.90
Pork or Chicken · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€ 11.90
Beef ·····	€ 12.90
Prawns ·····	€ 13.40

Beers

Local		Spanish/Mexican	
Cisk 1/2 Pint Excel 1/2 Pint	€ 2.50 € 2.50	Alhambra Red Estrella Galicia €3	4.50 3.20
Blue Label	€ 4.50	Alnambra	3.50
Cisk Chill	€ 2.50	San Miguel Classic	3.00
Cisk Pint	€ 3.50	San Miguel Fresca	3.50
Skol	€ 2.50	Manou	3.20
Excel Pint	€ 3.50	San Miguel U U/U	3.00
Other		Corona	3.50
Other		Sanmiguel Gluteniree	3.00
Heineken	€ 3.00	Moritz	3.20
Birra Moretti	€ 3.50	Poloian	
Pilsner Urquell	€ 4.00	Belgian	0.00
Guinnes	€ 5.50	Stella Artois	3.20
Peroni	€ 3.50	Della	6.00
Skopsko	€ 3.00	Grosse Bertna	5.00
Skopsko Smooth	€ 3.00	lungle lov	5.00
Skopsko Bottle	€ 3.00	Augustin	4.50
Comman		Duvel	5.50
German		La CNOUHE	5.50
Paulaner Weiss	€ 4.50	Piraat	6.00
Paulaner Lager	€ 3.00	Guiden Draak	6.00
Erdinger	€ 4.50	Vedett Ipa	5.50
Dwaft		Lieimans Fruitess	6.00
Draft		Lieimans Cuvee Brut	6.00
San Mi. 1/2 Pint	€ 3.50	Westmalle Dubbel	5.50
San Mi. Pint	€ 5.00	Westmalle Tripel	7.50
Alhambra 1/2 Pint	€ 4.00	Mareasous Bionae	5.50
Alhambra Pint	€ 6.00	Mareasous Iripei	7.00
Mahou 1/2 Pint	€ 3.50	Mareasous Brune	5.50
Mahou Pint	€ 5.00	CNOUTIE CHERRY	7.00
Cidor		Delirium	7.50
Cider		Cnimav	6.00
Good Cider	€ 3.70	Trappistes Rochefort	5.00
Strongbow	€ 5.00	i rappistes kocheiort	8.00
		Trappistes Rochefort	10.00

Spirits

Tequila		Vodka	
Tequila Bianco Tequila Gold	€ 2.50 € 2.50	Smirnoff 9 Mile	€ 2.50 € 3.00
Aperitifs Campari Aperol	€ 2.50 € 2.50	Grey Goose Belvedere Stolichnaya Rum	€ 5.00 € 4.50 € 2.50
Vermouth Martini Bianco Martini Rosso	€ 2.50 € 2.50	Plantation Grande R Bumbu Bacardi	€ 4.50 € 4.50 € 2.50
Liqueurs Disaronno Fernet Branca Sambuca Jagermeister Bailey's	€ 2.50 € 2.50 € 2.50 € 2.50 € 2.50	Captain Spiced Captain Dark Sailor Jerry Don Papa Kraken Malibu Gin	€ 2.50 € 2.50 € 2.50 € 4.50 € 4.00
Whiskey Bulleit Rye J&B Johnnie Walker Red L Jack Daniels Jameson Johnnie Walker Black Laphroaig Glenfiddich Proper Twelve Bell's Famous Grouse	€ 4.00 € 2.50 € 2.50 € 3.00 € 2.50 € 3.50 € 5.00 € 4.00 € 3.00 € 2.50 € 2.50	Puerto Indians Bombay Hendrick's Monkey 47 Gordons	€ 3.00 € 3.50 € 3.50 € 2.50

Hot Beverages

Coffee / Tea

Espresso	€ 1.50
Americano	€ 1.50
Cappuccino	€ 2.00
Espresso Macchiato	€ 1.70
Latte Macchiato	€ 2.00
Irish Coffee	€ 5.00
Rum Toddy	€ 5.00
Tea	€ 1.50
Cafe Latte	€ 2.00

Water

Still Small	€ 1.50
Still Large	€ 2.50
Sparkling Small	€ 2.50
Sparkling Large	€ 2.50

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	€ 2.00
Coca Cola Zero	€ 2.00
Sprite	€ 2.00
Fanta	€ 2.00
Kinnie	€ 2.00
Juice	€ 2.00
Ice Tea Peach	€ 2.00
Ice Tea Lemon	€ 2.00
Red Bull	€ 3.00
Hell Energy	€ 2.50
Schweppes Ginger	€ 2.50

Wines

Glass

White € 3.50
Red € 3.50
Rose € 3.50
Prosecco € 3.50

Bottle

White € 14.00

Red € 14.00

Rose € 14.00

Prosecco € 16.00

Desserts

At Good Thaimes, every meal is more than just dining—it's a foray into Thai culture, a shared moment of joy.

Thank you for being part of our story today, and we hope to be a part of yours for many days to come.

How was your experience?

Let us know by leaving a review on Google Maps!



Follow us on social media:

Facebook



Instagram



Twitter

